2024-05-05 : Souvenir Morra ( Cht dépa

Race results : Toutes
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Aurélien
Antoine
Enzo
Florent
Julien
Jean Francois
Remy
Tony
Marek
Fabien
Thomas
Florian
Cyril
Nathan
David
Florian
Paul
Jean-Philippe
Cyrille
Mauro
Jean-Michel
Alan
Clément
Thomas
Christopher
Florian
Raphael
Mika
Laurent
Nathan
Bruno
Francois
Emmanuel
Luc

Xavier
Thibault
Nicolas
Michel
Olivier
Vincent
Thomas
Olivier
Hervé
Francois-marie
Mathis
Christophe
Bernard
Pascal
Marc

Luca
David
Sebastien
Patrice
Stéphane
Alain

Ugo

Thais

HERER
MAGAUD
ODDO
PERRUQUETTI
PLUMER
SAGNIER
POMPANON
MEZURE
HERER
POUCHOL
MENEI
BATAILLE
BOULENGER
RICHARD
MASSON
ROUX
FARRUGIA
VALENTI
RAYEBOIS
CAPELLI
BACHOT
COQUET
MARSONE
DROUET
GRULICH
COQUET
DELAPLACE
BATISTA
REBAUDO
PELLE
ALBERT
BASILE
PORTMANN
RENAUD
ARSAC
RENOUD
BARBAGELATA
ICARD
GERARD
BOEDEC
DESROCHES
MUCCILLI
VORA
BARBIER
GALLAND
DUVALLET
SIGUENZA
BARBAGELATA
ROBERT
BARRECA
BOUGAIN
MARMILLOD
VERNOCCHI
DIDIER
LOZAHIC
GATTI
PORTAL

Cavigal Nice Sports S1
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1
Ceramica GC S1
Ceramica GC S1

Terra Team Vi

Cyclo Club le rouret V2
Ceramica GC S2
Ceramica GC V1

Cavigal Nice Sports S1

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports J

Terra Team S2

Vélo Sprint Biotois S1

Cavigal Nice Sports E

Cavigal Nice Sports E

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Vi

Cavigal Nice Sports S3

Terra Team SVi

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
CINGHIALI Mannari V2

Vélo Sprint Biotois V3
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E3

Paris Cycliste Olympique S1

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Ceramica GC S1

Vélo Club Menton V5

Vélo Club Rochevillois J

Vélo Sprint Biotois A5
CAPeymeinade A6

Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3
SLVence S5

Vélo Sprint Biotois V3

Union Cycliste Grassoise SV5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGFDIGHERA
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A6

Vélo Sprint Biotois SV5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA
Union Cycliste Grassoise V5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBEGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports A4

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Cavigal Nice Sports J
CAPeymeinade SV5
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu A6

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBEGHERA
Vélo Club Coeur du Var SV5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBEGHERA
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S5
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes SV5
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S5

Etoile Sportive de Cannes A6

Cavigal Nice Sports C

Cavigal Nice Sports C
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GYMNIQUE DU mv,m

02:22:22.166
02:23:03.482
02:23:09.623
02:26:17.301
02:27:07.612
02:27:12.720
02:27:15.015
02:27:19.337
02:27:30.525
02:28:23.461
02:28:59.875
02:30:11.817
02:30:20.109
02:26:30.163
02:26:43.088
02:26:46.603
02:26:49.229
02:27:09.121
02:27:24.507
02:29:57.735
02:22:41.832
02:23:01.166
02:23:01.641
02:24:03.719
02:24:38.107
02:25:51.721
02:26:07.914
02:26:30.514
02:30:04.889
02:31:12.529
02:20:31.578
02:20:38.505
02:22:44.809
02:23:05.487
02:23:27.076
02:24:16.973
02:24:24.603
02:24:36.452
02:24:38.376
02:27:32.716
02:29:40.571
02:30:18.268
02:32:53.109
02:33:48.878
02:24:03.573
02:24:10.460
02:24:25.907
02:28:22.282
02:28:51.047
02:29:53.971
02:32:56.148
02:22:29.196
02:23:43.309
02:27:20.722
02:25:33.298
02:02:51.060
02:04:50.106
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