

2024-05-05 : Souvenir Morra (Cht départemententa

Race results : Toutes

1	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:22:22.166
2	Antoine	MAGAUD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:23:03.482
3	Enzo	ODDO	Ceramica GC	S1	02:23:09.623
4	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Ceramica GC	S1	02:26:17.301
5	Julien	PLUMER	Terra Team	V1	02:27:07.612
6	Jean François	SAGNIER	Cyclo Club le rouret	V2	02:27:12.720
7	Remy	POMPANON	Ceramica GC	S2	02:27:15.015
8	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	02:27:19.337
9	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:27:30.525
10	Fabien	POUCHOL	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:28:23.461
11	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:28:59.875
12	Florian	BATAILLE	Terra Team	S2	02:30:11.817
13	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:30:20.109
14	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:26:30.163
15	David	MASSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:26:43.088
16	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	02:26:46.603
17	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:26:49.229
18	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Terra Team	SV1	02:27:09.121
19	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:27:24.507
20	Mauro	CAPELLI	CINGHIALI Mannari	V2	02:29:57.735
21	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:22:41.832
22	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E3	02:23:01.166
23	Clément	MARSONE	Paris Cycliste Olympique	S1	02:23:01.641
24	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V2	02:24:03.719
25	Christopher	GRULICH	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:24:38.107
26	Florian	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:25:51.721
27	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:26:07.914
28	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S1	02:26:30.514
29	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V5	02:30:04.889
30	Nathan	PELLE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	02:31:12.529
31	Bruno	ALBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	02:20:31.578
32	Francois	BASILE	CAPEymeinade	A6	02:20:38.505
33	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	02:22:44.809
34	Luc	RENAUD	SLVence	S5	02:23:05.487
35	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:23:27.076
36	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV5	02:24:16.973
37	Nicolas	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:24:24.603
38	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A6	02:24:36.452
39	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	02:24:38.376
40	Vincent	BOEDEC	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:27:32.716
41	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V5	02:29:40.571
42	Olivier	MUCCILLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:30:18.268
43	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	02:32:53.109
44	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:33:48.878
45	Mathis	GALLAND	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	02:24:03.573
46	Christophe	DUVALLET	CAPEymeinade	SV5	02:24:10.460
47	Bernard	SIGUENZA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A6	02:24:25.907
48	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:28:22.282
49	Marc	ROBERT	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	SV5	02:28:51.047
50	Luca	BARRECA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:29:53.971
51	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	02:32:56.148
52	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	02:22:29.196
53	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	02:23:43.309
54	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S5	02:27:20.722
55	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	02:25:33.298
56	Ugo	GATTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:02:51.060
57	Thais	PORTAL	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:04:50.106